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16/10/2011 | 21km | 30 starting

Cleleeeleeee

GSD SCHINK Lina-Kristin
HPU HATTELAND LIMA Tone
VLL BRULEE Latoya

LHT HENRION Ludivine
GSD BRAVARD Mélanie
VLL VEKEMANS Anisha
DLT SPOOR Winanda

TCW NEBEN Amber

GAU ANTOSHINA Tatiana

GER19831105
NOR19791218
BEL19881209
BEL19840123
FRA19870413
BEL19910817
NED19910127
USA19750218
RUS19820727
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VLL DE VOCHT Liesbet
DPZ ZABELINSKAYA Olga
FUT MERLOT Emmanuelle
CWT LAWS Sharon

FUT LETUE Jennifer

GSD BRAVARD Charlotte
FCL RIABCHENKO Tetyana
BCF DUVAL Joanne

MIC RUZICKOVA Martina

BEL19790105
UZB19800510
FRA19860110
GBR19740707
FRA19900602
FRA19920112
UKR19890828
FRA19881027
CZE19800322



